
THE BRINDLEY 
Proposed Hire Fees from 1 April 2013 – 31 March 2014 
 
The Theatre 
 
The performance/8 hour price includes 2 technicians (increasing to 3 technicians for an 8/12 
hour get in) and the use of backstage facilities and theatre in house lighting and sound 
systems and for performances a duty manager, front of house staff, security officer (eves, 
weekends and bank holidays) and box office staff. All other services are charged separately.  
 
The rehearsal price includes 2 technicians, use of the backstage facilities, in house lighting 
and sound systems.  

 
  Mon–Thurs 

1 performance 
or up to 8 hrs 

Fri/Sat 
1 performance 

or up to  
8 hours 

Sunday & Bank 
Holidays 

1 performance 
or up to 8 hours 
 

Rehearsal 
performance  

4 hours or part 
thereof 

Commercial Hirers Current 
 
Proposed 

£1,040 
 

£1,070 
 

£1,150 
 

£1,185 
 

£1,270 
 

£1,300 
 

Not offered 
 

Community Hirers 
 
 
 
10% discount for Halton 
community hirers (on 
basic hire only) 

Current 
 

Proposed 
 

 

£660 
 

£685 
 
 
 
 

£750 
 

£775 
 
 
 
 
 

£860 
 

£885 
 
 
 
 

Mon – Thurs 
 £285 to £300  

 
Fri & Sat 

£335 to £350 
 

Sun & B Hols h 
£435 to £400 

 

 
The Studio 
 
Price includes 1 technician (where technical support is included) and the use of backstage 
facilities and theatre in house lighting and sound systems and for performances duty 
manager, front of house staff, security officer (evenings, weekends and bank holidays) and 
box office staff. All other services are charged separately. 

 
 Mon – Thurs Fri – Sat Sunday &  

Bank Holidays 
 

Per 8 hour performance with technical 
support 

£335 to £345 
 

£390 to £400 
 

£450 to 465 
 
 

Per 4 hour rehearsal with technical 
support 

£195 to £200 
 

£220 to £225 
 

£250 to £255 
 
 

Per 2 hour hire without technical 
support 

£60 to £65 
 

 

£85 to £90 
 

£115 to £120 
 

Per 4 hours dressing room facility 
 
Per 8 hours dressing room facility 
 
Per 12 hour dressing room facility 

£120 to £125  
 

£240 to £245 
 

£335 to £345 
 
 

£170 to 175 
 

£340 to £345 
 

£390 to £400 
 

£230 to 235  
 

£450 to £465 
 

£450 to £465 
 

 
  


