THE BRINDLEY Proposed Hire Fees from 1 April 2013 – 31 March 2014

The Theatre

The performance/8 hour price includes 2 technicians (increasing to 3 technicians for an 8/12 hour get in) and the use of backstage facilities and theatre in house lighting and sound systems and for performances a duty manager, front of house staff, security officer (eves, weekends and bank holidays) and box office staff. All other services are charged separately.

The rehearsal price includes 2 technicians, use of the backstage facilities, in house lighting and sound systems.

		Mon–Thurs 1 performance or up to 8 hrs	Fri/Sat 1 performance or up to 8 hours	Sunday & Bank Holidays 1 performance or up to 8 hours	Rehearsal performance 4 hours or part thereof
Commercial Hirers	Current	£1,040	£1,150	£1,270	Not offered
	Proposed	£1,070	£1,185	£1,300	
Community Hirers	Current	£660	£750	£860	Mon – Thurs £285 to £300
	Proposed	£685	£775	£885	Fri & Sat
10% discount for Halton community hirers (on					£335 to £350
basic hire only)					Sun & B Hols h £435 to £400

The Studio

Price includes 1 technician (where technical support is included) and the use of backstage facilities and theatre in house lighting and sound systems and for performances duty manager, front of house staff, security officer (evenings, weekends and bank holidays) and box office staff. All other services are charged separately.

	Mon – Thurs	Fri – Sat	Sunday & Bank Holidays
Per 8 hour performance with technical support	£335 to £345	£390 to £400	£450 to 465
Per 4 hour rehearsal with technical support	£195 to £200	£220 to £225	£250 to £255
Per 2 hour hire without technical support	£60 to £65	£85 to £90	£115 to £120
Per 4 hours dressing room facility	£120 to £125	£170 to 175	£230 to 235
Per 8 hours dressing room facility	£240 to £245	£340 to £345	£450 to £465
Per 12 hour dressing room facility	£335 to £345	£390 to £400	£450 to £465